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Constatations de GIEN du 260817 Catégorie vieux avec 4 amateurs et 30 pigeons

JACQUEM N

LEONARD J-

JACQUEM N
JACQUEM N
JACQUEM N
JACQUEM N
JACQUEM N
PELEGRI NI
JACQUEM N
JACQUEM N

FRANCO S
M
FRANCO S
FRANCAO S
FRANCO S
FRANCAO S
FRANCO S
MARI E
FRANCO S
FRANCAO S

"L'Aigle" Louveigné

HERVE
ROUVREUX
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
PEPI NSTER
HERVE
HERVE

398043
380840

N

g b~ W

161126359
161143709
121000536
161126379
161127923
151111626

6 161125188

392235
7
8

141120513
151111578
151111512

3/19
2/ 2

5/ 19
12/ 19
13/ 19
2/ 19
16/ 19
3/3

8/ 19
11/ 19

260817
260817
260817
260817
260817
260817
260817
260817
260817
260817

145832, 1
144948, 9
150335, 1
150542, 1
150820, 1
150826, 1
152039, 1
152757, 0
153413, 1
153513, 1

1333, 3211
1314, 0797
1311, 1419
1302, 0636
1290, 9433
1290, 5248
1241, 3564
1196, 0207
1190, 9670
1187, 4142



